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1 099Vendor Name
No. AccounUFormula

DEPT

8410 BremerBank
01 -044-904-0000-6360

01 -044-904-0000-6360

8410 BremerBank

44 DEPT Total:

1 Fund Total:

Final Total:

Accr Amount
Warrant Description

Service Dates

Central Services

Dep Care FSA Claims

Med FSA Claims

2 Transactions

640.94 Gentral Services

General Fund

1 Vendors

640.94

640.94

lnvoice # AccounUFormula Description
Paid On Bhf # On Behalf of Name

44

1

2

208.34

432.60

640.94

N

N

39748363

39748363

1 Vendors

2 Transactions

Flex Plan \Mthdrawals

Flex Plan \Mthdrawals

2 Transactions

2 Transactions
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All Funds

Fund

1

AMOUNT

640.94

640.94

Name

General Fund

Total Approved by,
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